Intrusion Systems | Commercial Wireless ISW‑EN1223x Water‑resistant Pendant Transmitters
The ISW‑EN1223D and the ISW‑EN1223S pendant
transmitters are water‑resistant and weigh less than 40 g
(1.4 oz). Users can wear the pendants on a neck cord or belt
clip. These pendants are designed to meet the needs of
patrolling guards, bank employees, and retail store
employees.
The single‑button design is ideal for assisted living

SANYO is a registered trademark of SANYO North America Corporation.
Commercial Wireless ISW‑EN1223x Water‑resistant Pendant Transmitters | 3
Ordering Information
Commercial Wireless ISW‑EN1223D
Water‑resistant Pendant Transmitter
(Double‑button)
Double-button water-resistant pendant
transmitter
ISW-EN1223D
Commercial Wireless ISW‑EN1223S
Water‑resistant Pendant Transmitter
(Single‑button)
Single-button, water-resistant pendant
transmitter
ISW-EN1223S
Commercial Wireless ISW‑EN1223SK
Survey Pendant
Dedicated site survey transmitter for use with
the ISW-EN4016SK Survey Receiver
ISW-EN1223SK
Accessories
Commercial Wireless ISW‑ACC623A
Accessory Pack (white)
White neck clip, belt clip, and plastic necklace
for ISW‑EN1223x Water‑resistant
Pendant‑Transmitters
ISW-ACC623A
Commercial Wireless ISW‑ACC623B
Accessory Pack (black)
Black neck clip and belt clip and white plastic
necklace for ISW‑EN1223x Water‑resistant
Pendant‑Transmitters
ISW-ACC623B
Commercial Wireless ISW‑ACC623L Large
Wrist Strap
Fits wrists from 165 mm to 218 mm (6.5 in. to
8.6 in.) to convert Commercial Wireless
water‑resistant pendants to wristband‑style
pendants.
ISW-ACC623L
Commercial Wireless ISW‑ACC623S Small
Wrist Strap
Fits wrists from 135 mm to 177 mm (5.3 in. to
7 in.) to convert Commercial Wireless
water‑resistant pendants to wristband‑style